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PBS Office of Project Delivery

Center for Customer Delivery

binisha.suri@gsa.gov

212.264.3750

Region 2

Binisha Suri
binisha.suri@gsa.gov

212.264.3750

monica.mcgrath@gsa.gov

267.275.3486

Region 3

Monica McGrath
monica.mcgrath@gsa.gov

267.275.3486

steven.byker@gsa.gov

313.402.6071

Region 5

Steve Byker
steven.byker@gsa.gov

313.402.6071

sarah.johnson@gsa.gov

816.437.1752

Region 6
Sarah Johnson

sarah.johnson@gsa.gov
816.437.1752

taiyee.coleman@gsa.gov

832.397.8449

Region 7
Taiyee Coleman

taiyee.coleman@gsa.gov
832.397.8449

chloe.rose@gsa.gov

303.653.2910

Region 8
Chloe Rose

chloe.rose@gsa.gov
303.653.2910

peter.fern@gsa.gov

415.531.7719

Region 9
Peter Fern

peter.fern@gsa.gov
415.531.7719

automme.circosta@gsa.gov

907.297.8496

Region 10
Automme Circosta

automme.circosta@gsa.gov
907.297.8496

rick.baker@gsa.gov

202.205.2343

Region 11

Rick Baker
rick.baker@gsa.gov

202.205.2343

melissa.mitrano@gsa.gov

617.893.0412

Region 1

Melissa Mitrano
melissa.mitrano@gsa.gov

617.893.0412

christopher.blackburn@gsa.gov

404.790.4225

Region 4
Christopher Blackburn

christopher.blackburn@gsa.gov
404.790.4225
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